
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-403

Fri, 05 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  406
Fri, 19 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-308
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Installations  Shikanov A.E.  B-221
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Microcircuitry. Analog Integrated Circuits  Bocharov Y.I.  D-305
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Microelectronic Structures  Pershenkov V.S.  D-311
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Design of Integrated Circuits  Popov V.D.  D-314
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  D-303
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  Zebrev G.I., Gorbunov M.S., Voronov Y.A.,

Veselov D.S., Butuzov V.A., Bocharov Y.I., Belyakov V.V., Bakerenkov A.S., Shagurin I.I.,
Chubunov P.A., Tihonov Y.N., Samotaev N.N., Popov V.D., Podlepetskiy B.I.,
Pershenkov V.S., Lebedev A.A.  dep.27

Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 1  Guseva N.P.  A-306
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 2  Agamova O.D.  A-308
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Microelectronic Structures  Pershenkov V.S.  D-311
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microcircuitry. Analog Integrated Circuits  Bocharov Y.I.  D-311
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  Butuzov V.A.  D-311


